EARLY
HISTORY IN
A MONTH
©2016 Sophie Rosen
1day=
500 years

By the time
this month
opens,
people have
left Africa.

People have
migrated to
every
continent.

People have
stone tools.

12,000 BCE

11,500 BCE

11,000 BCE

10,500 BCE

10,000 BCE

9500 BCE

9000 BCE

8500 BCE

8000 BCE

7500 BCE

7000 BCE

6500 BCE

6000 BCE

5500 BCE

5000 BCE

4500 BCE

4000 BCE

3500 BCE

3000 BCE

2500 BCE

2000 BCE

1500 BCE

1000 BCE

500 BCE

1000 CE

1500 CE

2000 CE




