EARLY HISTORY IN A MONTH ©2016 Sophie Rosen 1 day = 500 years	By the time this month opens, people have left Africa.	People have migrated to every continent.	People have stone tools.		12,000 BCE	11,500 BCE
11,000 BCE	10,500 BCE	10,000 BCE	9500 BCE	9000 BCE	8500 BCE	8000 BCE
7500 BCE	7000 BCE	6500 BCE	6000 BCE	5500 BCE	5000 BCE	4500 BCE
4000 BCE	3500 BCE	3000 BCE	2500 BCE	2000 BCE	1500 BCE	1000 BCE
500 BCE	1 BCE	1 CE	500 CE	1000 CE	1500 CE	2000 CE